LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT 2000
Mannschaftsspiel - Stocksport

O 003N AW =

Durchfiihrer:

ESV MURECK

Teilnehmer :

14

MURECK, 07.05.2000

Schiiler / Jugend U-14

Ergebnisliste

ESV SAAZ
ESR WOLZERTAL

24

ESV Raika ST. STEFAN/STAINZ 16

ESV HAFNING 1

ESV HAFNING I

ESV Union LEITERSDORF
ESV EDLA

ESV HAFENDORF

ESV OBERLUGNITZ

ESV GEDERSBERG

ESV OBERLIMBACH
ESV WEITERSFELD

ESV ST. RUPRECHT / RAAB
ESV OEDT

Schiedsrichter:

( Johann JOSEFUS )

10
15
13
24

14
10
19
15
15
14

Wettbewerbsleiter:

( Franz ORNIG )



